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JPT America, Inc.

www.jptamerica.com

(Location)

(Address)

(Tel)

San Francisco, CA

1760 Buchanan St,, Ste. 1
South San Francisco, CA 94115-3209

info@jptamerica.com

415-814-2110

Los Angeles, CA

243 E. Redondo Beach Blvd.
Gardena, CA 90248

la@jptamerica.com

310-719-9999

RETAIL BOOKSELLERS

Asahiya Book Co.

www.asahiyausa.com

West Los Angeles, CA

2130 Sawtelle Blvd., Suite 207A
Los Angeles, CA 90025

310-575-3303

Torrance, CA

3832 Sepulveda Blvd.
Torrance, CA 90505

310-375-3303

Hakubundo Inc.

www.hakubundo.com

Honolulu, HI

1200 Ala Moana Blvd., Suite 649
Honolulu, HI 96814

808-947-5503

Honolulu, HI

98-1005 Biabakya Rd., #823
Aiea, HI 96701

808-591-2134

Kinokuniya Bookstores

of America Co. Ltd.

WWW.

kinokuniya.com

Carrollton, TX

2540 0Old Denton Road, Suite 114
Carrollton, TX 75006

carrollton@kinokuniya.com

214-731-6800

Chicago, IL

100 E. Algonquin Rd., #160 (Mitsuwa Marketplace)
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

chicago@kinokuniya.com

847-427-2665

Los Angeles, CA

123 Astronaut Ellison S. Onizuka St., Ste 205
Los Angeles, CA 90012

los_angeles@kinokuniya.com

213-687-4480

Santa Monica, CA

3760 S. Centinela Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90066

santamonica@kinokuniya.com

310-482-3382

New York, NY

Main Store

1073 Avenue of the Americas (Between 40t & 41st)
New York, NY 10018

nyinfo@kinokuniya.com

212-869-1700
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Edgewater, N]

595 River Rd., #16 (Mitsuwa Marketplace)
Edgewater, N] 07030

nj@kinokuniya.com

201-496-6910

Austin, TX 6929 Airport Blvd., #121
Austin, TX 75023 512-291-2026
austin@kinokuniya.com

Plano, TX 100 Legacy Drive (Mitsuwa Marketplace)

Plano, TX 75023

plano@kinokuniya.com

972-517-0226

Portland, OR

10500 SW Beaverton-Hillsdale Hwy. (Uwajimaya Plaza)
Beaverton, OR 97005

portland@kinokuniya.com

503-641-6240

San Francisco, CA

1581 Webster Street (Between Geary Blvd. & Post St.)
San Francisco, CA 94115

san_francisco@kinokuniya.com

415-567-7625

San Jose, CA 675 Saratoga Ave. (Mitsuwa Marketplace)
San Jose, CA 95129 408-252-1300
san_jose@kiokuniya.com

Seattle, WA 525 South Weller Street
Seattle, WA 98104 206-587-2477
seattle@kinokuniya.com

Book-Off www.bookoffusa.com/

New York, NY 49 West 45t St. 912-685-1410
New York, NY 10036

Gardena, CA 1610 W. Redondo Beach BLVD., #E8

Gardena, CA 90247

310-532-5010

Costa Mesa, CA

2955 Harbor Blvd.
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

714-556-1524

Torrance, CA

21712 Hawthorne Blvd.
Torrance, CA 90503

310-214-4800

Westminster, CA

1025 Westminster, Mall, #1042
Westminster, CA 92683

714-897-1800

Lakewood, CA

334 Lakewood Center Mall
Lakewood, CA90712

562-634-6000

San Diego, CA

4240 Kearny Mesa Road, #128
San Diego, CA 92111

858-627-9600

Honolulu, HI

801 Kaheka St.
Honolulu, HI 96814

808-952-9115

Aiea, HI

98-1005 Moanalua Road, Suite 557
Aiea, HI 96701

808-485-0841
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